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Direction
Manuel Becerra — Vicálvaro

36 stops

Open route schedule

Manuel Becerra

Alcalá - Parque Bomberos

Ventas

Avenida De Daroca - Ricardo Ortiz

Avenida De Daroca - Apóstol Santiago

Avenida De Daroca - Mateo García

Avenida De Daroca - Miguel De Unamuno

Avenida De Daroca - Santa Prisca

Cementerio La Almudena

Largo Caballero - Avenida Daroca

Cementerio Civil

Nicolás Salmerón - Crematorio

Nicolás Salmerón - Matamorosa

Nicolás Salmerón - Paredes De Nava

Nicolás Salmerón - Alsacia

Alsacia

Aquitania - Capri

Aquitania - Nuremberg

Aquitania - República Eslovaca

Aquitania - Toscana

Avenida De Canillejas - Toscana

Route schedule
Manuel Becerra — Vicálvaro

Monday 06:15-23:30

Tuesday 06:15-23:30

Wednesday 06:15-23:30

Thursday 06:15-23:30

Friday 06:15-23:30

Saturday 06:15-23:30

Sunday 07:30-23:30

Route info

Direction: Manuel Becerra

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Avenida De Canillejas - M40

Plaza De La Vicalvarada

Artilleros - Calahorra

Calahorra

Avenida De Daroca - Calahorra

Avenida De Daroca - Campus Universitario

Metro Vicálvaro

San Cipriano

San Cipriano - Forges

Forges - Efigenia

Forges - Jardín De La Duquesa

Villablanca - Sepiolita

Villablanca - Gran Vía Del Este

Abad Juan Catalán

Vicálvaro



Direction
Vicálvaro — Manuel Becerra

36 stops

Open route schedule

Vicálvaro

Villablanca - Gran Vía Del Este

Villablanca - Sepiolita

Forges - Jardín De La Duquesa

Forges - Efigenia

San Cipriano - Forges

San Cipriano

Metro Vicálvaro

Avenida De Daroca - Campus Universitario

Avenida De Daroca - Calahorra

Artilleros - Calahorra

Plaza De La Vicalvarada

Avenida De Canillejas - M40

Avenida De Canillejas - Toscana

Avenida De Canillejas - Suecia

Avenida De Guadalajara - Albericia

Avenida Guadalajara - República Eslovaca

Avenida De Guadalajara - Capri

Alsacia

Nicolás Salmerón - Alsacia

Nicolás Salmerón - Paredes De Nava

Nicolás Salmerón - Matamorosa

Nicolás Salmerón - Crematorio

Cementerio Civil

Largo Caballero - Avenida Daroca

Route schedule
Vicálvaro — Manuel Becerra

Monday 05:35-22:55

Tuesday 05:35-22:55

Wednesday 05:35-22:55

Thursday 05:35-22:55

Friday 05:35-22:55

Saturday 05:35-22:55

Sunday 07:00-22:55

Route info

Direction: Vicálvaro

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Avenida De Daroca - Arriaga

Cementerio La Almudena

Avenida De Daroca - Santa Prisca

Avenida De Daroca - Miguel De Unamuno

Avenida De Daroca - Mateo García

Alcalá - Alcalde López Casero

El Carmen

Ventas

Alcalá - Cardenal Belluga

Alcalá - Parque Bomberos

Manuel Becerra

106 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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